Request for Construction Change
Change Order No. 1

City of Franklin Contract No.  2015-0042

Engineering Office Project Century Beasley Connector
109 Third Avenue South

Franklin, TN 37064

Whereas, we JENCO Construction entered into an contract with the CITY OF FRANKLIN, on August 2, 2016, for the
construction by said Contractor of the above designated contract; and Whereas, certain items of construction
encountered are not covered by the original contract, we desire to submit the following additional items of
construction to be performed by the Contractor and paid by the City at the prices scheduled therefore below:

Reason for Change Order:

Final Closeout of Project

Attachments (List documents supporting change):

Pay app number 5

Item Description of Work Unit Estimate | Unit Amount
No. Quantity | Price
TOTAL

Page 10of 2



CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
— ==

Original Contract Price

$399,250.97

Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change
Orders

No.Oto _ :

$0.00

Net change from previous Change Orders No.Oto ___
to:
Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

$399,250.97

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: :
Ready for final payment:

Net decrease of this Change Order:

$91,155.88

Net increase (decrease) this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders:

$308,095.09

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

B e e

Now, Therefore, We, JENCO Contractors, hereby agree to this Supplemental Agreement consisting of the above
mentioned items and prices, and agree that this Supplemental Agreement is hereby made a part of the original
contract and will be performed by this Contractor in accordance with specifications thereof, and that the original
contract remain in full force and effect, except in so far as specifically modified by this supplemental Agreement.

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL BY:

By: ;53»- wi1 (-un

By: ‘ By: y
ENGINEER CITY PROJECT MANAGER /~ CITY ENGINEER OR DESIGNEE
|
Date: Date: % « M = I G Date: OX//DZ//ZV/Q
: . &
ACCEPTED: APPROVED:
By: By:

OWNER (Authorized Signature)

Date:

Page 2 of 2



24071 39vd

[ [60'560°80¢ [ | TR | i60sz'66€8 | wvi04]
00°08%'L$ 0089% Okl 41 3INIT YILYM .8 ONILSIX3 3DV 1d3Y LM
(53 < 0005Z$ 00058 S oW {9NIQOOS ONV ONIQ33S) Halvm]  €o-ios
oSt 5 00'051$ 00°0£$ S LINN HOINW HLIM ONIG33S AHVEOJW3L] 20't0-108
007 B 00°002$ 00 0FS S LINN (HOINW HLM) ONIQ33S|  10-108
809, D0E vZ8LL 6 0Z .¥8'98 9E'5Z$ 0L 41 (0£-9 LOOL ¥3LLND ANV 84N 31340N0D] zeoe-12L
[9vTSY €77 L6°STHE €61 0£'999'%$ 62 028 0£2 N (3a1M .81 ¥311NO ANV BHND 313HON0D|  1e'0e-14L
v8'S0901 13 60 EOEE LT 0¥ ¥89'LL$ L¥Zes 0zs N (3a1M .¥2) ¥311NO ANV BYND 31380N0D| oeoe 122
D00ST T 00'000'1$ 00'000'G1$ ! S NOLLVZIIBOW L0-LbL
95 9E 951 9¢ 00'0v8% 00128 2 ‘47 (3NIT JOLS) ONIMHYIN INIWIAV D1LSVId| 5020914
00'502°Z$ 05'LES 0L A'S (ONIdIHLS NOILVZITINNYHD) ONDHVIN INIW3AYd DILSYId] #02081L
66121 6011 66121 6011 05 #60° 1S 0L'LS 566 41 (INIT.P) ONIMYYN INSWIAY DILSYId| 102091L
S5 7 S2§ [4 006258 052928 z HOv3 dO1S SNOIS| SEoLEls
IU'618 (13 Zh6ies £LvES ¥Z Fi (11 3dAL) SIAVIIHHYE AHVHOdWIL| £0°L0-Z1L
65795 €9 652958 £6'88 €9 4S8 (NOLLDNXMLISNQD) SNois|  g0-Z1L
000V T 00°000'F$ 00°000'v$ ! S JOYLINOD Diddvdl]  1021e
882801 vo |z 'zs0T ¥9 092068 Z6'918 [ AD 9x4N0 318YLNNOW I1IHONOD A3aNdLX3] 107 10-20L
v V088 VEEL ¥ v088 PEET 00 00€'ES 09'9$ 005 43 SAVMIAIMO 3LIHONOD|  Z0-10L
0069 [3 00'006'9$ 00°05+'€S Z HOv3 H1d30 8- .¥ < 'ZL 3dAL SNISYE HOLVD| 20Zi-LI9
00BET v 00 008'EL$ 00°057'ES ¥ HOv3 HLd3Q ¥ —.0 < 2} 3dAL 'SNISVE HOLvD| 10Z1-119
59208 T 05'920'e$ 05'920't$ ! HOv3 Hld34 .7~ .0 < '0} 3dAL 'SNISVE HOLvD] 100L-LIg
Z60L 161 0Z'60.8 09€ES 161 a1 (STIvMAN3 3did) LNIWIDHOINITY JvE 1331S| €020-118
0ST€ L 00'0SL'ES 00°05¥$ L ‘AD (S1I¥MAN3 3did) IL1IHONOD V.SSVID|  L0L0-LLY
0558 € 00'0S5'8$ 00'058'Z$ 3 HOv3 Z 3dAL 'XO8 NOILONNT|  L1'20-L19
00681 01¢ 0018 06 00°006'81% 0006% oz 41 3did WAQ TYINOZIHOH 313HONOD Q30H04NI3Y (€2 X .96)] €0'45-209
09€ET 91 00'6.2'1$ 00G8% Sk 41 (1 SSV12) LH3IATIND Idid 31IHINOD .0e] zo90c-209
09EE 8 00'02Z'c$ 00'04$ St 41 (I SSV12) L¥3ATIND Jdid 31IYONOD #2] 20'50-209
T6vE [ 00 #+#0'G$ 05'8¢$ ¥01 41 (Il SSV10) LY3ATND 3did 3134ONOD 8L Z0'€0-209
7’7865 96 66 6£8'ES 18'6¥8 LL 41 (I SS¥12) LH3IATIND Idid ILIHINOD SL|  +020-209
7115 €621 2415 €621 0087168 00'v$ 1822 AS ANIWIAV SNONIWNLIE ONINVId Q10D] 20 LoSLy
50'0LEST 90091 60°0LEBT 90°091 LE'GLLYES LLYLLS €0E NOL 0. ONIAVHD (SOV) (22-029d) XIW LNIWID LIVHASY] 0120 LIy
005T 005 00'005'L$ 00'€$ 005 41 ONILLND MvS|  so'0z-20v
0501 T 0501 1 00'050'1$ 00°050'1$ ! NOL (01 L1VOD MOVL HO4 TviM3LvIW SNONINNLIB|  1o-Eoy
ove 01 00 0vg$ 00've$ [ NOL (Dd) WINILYIW ¥3A0D HO4 31vo3uoov]  zo-Zor
0STE 3 00051 'ES 00'0S0'L$ £ NOL (D) LY0D 3IWibd HO4 WiHILVIN SNONINNLIE 10-20%
18'07182 £8'8TE ¥S'LL06 76'20L Or'820'9L8 0Z2'88¢ 298 NOL ZW-8 ONIAVHO (WH-8WdE) (22-0.9d) XIW ILIHONOD 1TvHdISY| B0'Z0-20E
6V'B8Z6 Tve 19°6818 SE'S6 Ot /189'95% 68688 099 NOL ¥ ONIQYHO (WH-GNdE) (22-049d) XIN ILIHINOD LIvHASY] 10Zo-L0€
96'€4L'0T 18°SETT S0'PI6E Pz 95°208'51$ 62818 #98 NOL 0. ONIAVHO '3SVE .V, AdAL ‘TLVOIHOOY TvHINIW LO-€0E
0921 £ 00092't$ 00°0Z¥$ € HOV3 (9 3dAL) ATBWISSY H3L N4 NISYE HOLVD| v 0r-602
0921 £ 00092'L$ 000Zv$ € HOV3 (z 3dAL) ATBWISSY HIL 13 NISYE HOLVD ¥ 0v-60Z
[ 9 0002528 00'0Z+$ 9 HOV3 (i 3dAL) AIBWISSY 5L NISVE HOLVD| LyOr-60Z
S'LST T 05/51$ 05'/51$ L HOV3 (0 3dAL) NOILO310OYd NISVE HOLVD| €€ 0b-60Z
ozy z 000128 000128 ! HOV3 SWVA XO3HD XD0¥| L0'80-60Z
00'292$ LE'18 002 41 (ONIXOVE LNOHLIM) 30N LIS AHVHOdW3L] £0°80-602
SLBBET 505 00'088% S128 0zg 41 Y00S d3aL 4| 0z e0-60Z
008YE 3 00°008'FES 00'008'¥ES ! S MHOMHLYY3| 16'66-L02
881 v6 008818 0028 6 41 (@3an¥1X3) 95N0 40 WWAOW3H| 01'80-202
o18z1 019 0v0s ovz 00005'0L$ 00'LZ$ 005 “A'D NI SIS 3014d LINN)YIINIONS 3HL A8 Q3103410 SY) ONILLNOY3ANN]  so€oz
SBBE 3 00'G88'ES SLLS 0zzZ AS LINIWIAV LTVHASY 40 IWAOWIY| €0'€0-202
0085 1 00°008'SS 00'008'6$ ! $1 SNOILLONE1SA0 ANV SIHNLONULS 30 WAOWIY 10-202
0052 T 00'006'28 00'005'Z$ ! $1 ONIgENYD ONY ONRIVITD]  10-L0Z
0054 T 00'006'48 00'00G'.8 ! S1 $30QvHO ONY SINIT 'SINVIS NOLLONHISNOD|  10-501
JOVNIVLIY LNNOWY ALLLNVND ANNOWY ALLLNYND INAOWY 301dd LINN [ ALILNYND] LIND HHOM 30 NOILJIHDS3A ‘ON W31l
31vQ OL W10l1 LNIHHND Q3LOVHINOD

€v00-ST0T 300 -AE0T
13310¥d HOLIINNOD A315VI8 AHNLINID :3WVN 807
NITANYHS 30 ALIDYINMO

M.N N H ‘0L Q0I¥3d
“l “ON NOILVDIddY

WVL30 LN3WAYY 804 1SIND3Y



i8g

24071 39vd

88'SSI'TI6S ASVYNIVLIY DNIGNTIINI HSINIA O1 IDNVIVE
BLBYLBLS NG LNIWAVC INTHYIND
TE'9VE'6TTS LN3WAVd HO4 S31VDIJLLHID SNOIAIYd SS31
60'560'80€S JOVNIVLIY $S31 0INYV3I IVLOL
00°0% JOVNIVLIIY %S
60'S60'BOES 11v0 01 434015 ¥ Q3131dW0D TVLOL
£6'052'66£5 31¥A GL NS LDVYINOD
00°0% HIQHC IONVHD A IDNVHD L3N
L6'0ST'66ES ANNOWY 1DVHLINOD TVNIDIHO
(31va) (HOLDIJSNI NITDINVYHS 40 ALID)
‘A8 03A0YddY ANV JIM3IIATY STILILNVND
JOVNIVLIH ANNOWY |  ALILNYND AINnOWY | ALLINVND ANNOWY | 301Hd LiNN_[ALINVND] LINN ] MYOM 40 NOILJIMOS3a | ONw3L
31v0 0L V.LOL LINIHHND Q3LOVHLNOD

-ON NOILV2IddV

TYL30 INIWAVD ¥O4 1S3IND3IY

T¥00-STOT 40D -H#A0T
13310¥d YOLOINNOD A31Sv3I8 AYNLNID :IWVN 801
NITANYYS 40 ALIDHINMO



